Page 1
 | Sanding BrushesFine Grinding and Polishing
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_R
C
01
02
_0
17
9_
M
V
B_
EN
_1
9.
09
.2
02
4
FORMAT Flap wheel for machining steel, wood and plastic
type 8397
Design: Aluminium oxide flaps (A) Tough design, resin-bonded, heavy duty connected to 6-mm claw shank.
Application: Universal product for steel working, also suitable for use on wood and synthetics. Ideal for
moulding and modelling construction as well as for containers and equipment.
Granulation Article
40 W90A-83970040
60 W90A-83970060
80 W90A-83970080
120 W90A-83970120
150 W90A-83970150
180 W90A-83970180
240 W90A-83970240
320 W90A-83970320
/1